1
®
DEM-PCM1720/PCM1723
® DEM-PCM1720
DEM-PCM1723
DEM-DAI1720
EVALUATION FIXTURE
© 1999 Burr-Brown Corporation LI-506 Printed in U.S.A. December, 1999

®
DEM-PCM1720/1723
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DEM-PCM1720 Basic Demonstration Board for the PCM1720.
DEM-PCM1720-1 Same as the DEM-PCM1720, plus Interface Cable
and Demonstration Software.
DEM-DAI1720 Evaluation Kit, Including the DEM-PCM1720 and
the DEM-DAI Board.
DEM-DAI1720-1 Same as the DEM-DAI1720, plus Interface Cable
and Demonstration Software.
DEM-PCM1723 Basic Demonstration Board for the PCM1723.
DEM-PCM1723-1 Same as the DEM-PCM1723, plus Interface Cable
and Demonstration Software.
DEM-PCM1720/1723 HARDWARE DESCRIPTION
The DEM-PCM1720 and DEM-PCM1723 are basic demon-
stration boards for the PCM1720 and PCM1723 stereo audio
DACs. They include connectors for interfacing to the DEM-
DAI mother board or a customers proto board. They also